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
Deerfield Sub #4 Lot 15 Block 8
HAILEY REPLAT LOT 6 BLK 5
Sage Springs Sub Lot 20
Wynwood SUB AM Lot 1A Sec 36 2N 18E
FR NESE TL 7034, SEC 27 7N 14E
Lot 19 of Indian Creek Ranches No. 1
DELLA VIEW SUB LOT 6 BLK 4 12,340, DELLA VIEW SUB LOT 5 BLK 4
Cold Springs Sub., #2, Lot 13, 1/14 Lot 15 Access
Bird Wood Sub Lot 7 Blk 1
SILVER SAGE SUB LOT 5 BLK 2
Lake Creek SUB Lot 4 Block 3
Hulen Meadows No 1 Subdivision Lot 8 Blk 4
HEATHERLANDS SUB LOT 19 BLK 3
BOARDS LOWER RANCH SUB LOT 19 BLK 1
Village Green @ Valley Club 1 Lot 29A Blk 1
Coyote Bluff Subd Lot 1 Block 2
S/G Subdivision Lot 1A 50,972 Sf
Marvin Gardens Sub #1, Lot 5, Block 1
BIGWOOD PUD SUB AMENDED RESUB OF BLKS 4A, 4B, 4D & 5 LOT 47 BLK 5
Crown Ranch Townhouses 2 - Sublot 8
STARWEATHER SUB LOT 4
JUNE DAY SUB LOT 27
Hulen Meadows No 3 Subdivision Lot 21 Blk 2



Creekside Sub Lot 8 Blk 1 12,830Sf
FR NESE TL 7535 & TL 7533 SEC 7 3N 18E
Northwood Sub #1 Am Lot 10A 65,925 Sf
Elkhorn Meadows Sub Am Lot 26A 45,690Sf,Elkhorn Meadows Sub Am Lot 22A 38,550 S,Elkhorn Meadows Sub Lot   



Directions
Right on Main Street in Carey.
Corner of Carey Ave and Panther Ln. Look for sign.
Head to Carey. Turn RIGHT at Oasis Stop and Go Gas Station. House is on the North corner of Highway and  El Pino    
From main street in Bellevue take Oak Street to the East. The home is 5 blocks up on the corner of Oak and 5th on t  
Hwy 20 towards Carey, look for Greenfield Way before the Main Street, Carey intersection (Oasis Gas Station Corne              
From Main Street in Bellevue, take Elm Street east.  House is between 6th and 7th St. on the south side.
Heading south from Hailey turn left onto Woodside Blvd and then a right onto Berrycreek Dr. Home will be on the l
Heading south on HWY 75 turn East at the south Woodside stoplight onto Woodside Blvd, then turn North onto Gl             
Coming  South on Woodside Blvd. turn left-west. The property is on the left side
H-way 75 to S Entrance to Woodside, Left on Glenbrook, Right  on Snowflake, First home to your Left.
From Highway 75 turn East onto Countryside Blvd., then South/right onto Woodside Blvd. Turn East/left onto Echo                 
South from Hailey on Hwy 75, turn east onto Countryside Blvd. Turn right onto Woodside Blvd. Turn right onto Mo          
East off Hwy 75 on HighSchool Road (Fox Acres) go to roundabout and turn south on Woodside Blvd. Turn Left (Eas                  
Take Fox Creek exit off highway 75 at light. Right onto Woodside Blvd. Right on Wintergreen Dr., second house on    
Main St Hailey, Turn onto E Croy St, cont. onto 8th, cont. onto Eastridge dr. Left on Deerfield Dr. House will be on th  

From Main Street, West on Myrtle, Left on Calumet Way, 2nd unit on left.
Enter Woodside via Countryside, take a right on Woodside and your first left on Winterhaven. Left on Daybreak Lan
From Highway 75, turn left (east) on Fox Acres. Turn right on Woodside Blvd at the roundabout. House is just past A       
In Hailey, go East on Bullion, turn Left on 6th Ave. At Stop Sign turn Left. House is 2nd on Left.
Turn onto Buckhorn and take the second right onto Whitetail.
House is on the south end of River Street, between Chestnut and Maple.
From Main Street Hailey take Bullion or Croy east to Eastridge Drive, go south on Eastridge and look for sign on the      
From Main St Hailey go East on Croy, veer right and then turn left onto Quigley Road. Pass Sunbeam Sub and look f     
East on Myrtle to Buttercup, turn right, stay left and follow the road around to the bend in the road, house is on th     
From Downtown Hailey, head west on Croy Creek Road by Hailey's downtown stoplight.  2.5 Miles, arrive at this fa  
Take Broadford Rd from Hailey or from Main Street in Bellevue. Go south on Lower Broadroad Road. Look for the s       
Hwy 75 north from Ketchum approximately 36 miles, turn left onto Skyline Drive just east of Smiley Creek Lodge, fo      
Buttercup to Indian Creek Road.  Go 1.4 miles to home on right. Just before the turn to Apache Road.
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